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1434.44
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1431.11
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1429.42
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1428.82
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1428.38
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1428.09
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1421.07
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10:09:53
10:04:04
10:04:06
10:04:52
10:02:24
10:04:25
10:10:34
10:10:37
10:02:45
10:05:05
10:02:21
10:05:09
10:05:10
10:05:13
10:05:13
10:05:14
10:05:19
10:05:58
10:04:42
10:11:36
10:11:37
10:05:24
10:11:29
10:05:28
10:05:30
10:04:56
10:05:42
10:05:33
10:05:44
10:04:29
10:05:51
10:05:51
10:20:22
10:05:44
10:03:46
10:11:55
10:12:10
10:04:07
10:03:58
10:03:14
10:03:59
10:05:35
10:12:15
10:12:17

10:12:21
10:12:22

02:43:45
02:43:40
02:43:41
02:43:41
02:43:42
02:43:47
02:43:48
02:44:16
02:44:17
02:44:18
02:44:19
02:50:18
02:44:33
02:41:42
02:41:43
02:41:44
02:44:46
02:50:51
02:45:02
02:45:04
02:45:50
02:43:21
02:45:24
02:51:32
02:51:35
02:43:44
02:46:04
02:43:21
02:46:08
02:46:09
02:46:12
02:46:11
02:46:12
02:46:18
02:46:56
02:45:39
02:52:34
02:52:35
02:46:22
02:52:27
02:46:26
02:46:28
02:45:54
02:46:41
02:46:31
02:46:43
02:45:27
02:46:50
02:46:50
03:01:21
02:46:42
02:44:45
02:52:53
02:53:08
02:45:04
02:44:57
02:44:13
02:44:58
02:46:32
02:53:13
02:53:15

02:53:19
02:53:20

1412.82
1411.94
1411.80
1411.80
1411.66
1410.94
1410.80
1408.38
1408.23
1408.09
1407.95
1406.51
1405.95
1405.30
1405.15
1405.01
1404.10
1401.98
1400.25
1399.97
1399.48
1399.08
1398.73
1396.39
1395.99
1394.12
1393.11
1392.85
1392.55
1392.41
1391.99
1391.98
1391.84
1391.16
1390.26
1390.24
1389.46
1389.32
1389.03
1388.97
1388.47
1388.20
1387.96
1387.96
1387.78
1387.68
1387.22
1386.71
1386.71
1386.41
1386.25
1385.52
1385.49
1384.91
1384.53
1383.84
1383.76
1383.70
1382.87
1382.82
1382.56

1382.02
1381.89

81.86
81.71
81.55
81.40
81.24
81.09
80.93
80.78
80.62
80.47
80.31
80.16
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

181.538
183.077
184.615
186.154
187.692
189.231
190.769
192308
193.846
195.385
196.923
198.462
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

178.571
180.865
181.848
182.176
182.831
183.814
184.469
186.435
186.763
187.418
187.746
190.367
192.333
193.316
194.299
194.954
196.592
198.886
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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MapyHsak A.M.

Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bozis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bozis B.M.
Bosie B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHak A.M.

JNlerkui B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.

Bnarvin N.4.
Bnarvin N.4.
Bnarui N1.4.

MapyHsak A.M.

JNerkuii B.B.
Bosie B.M.
Bozis B.M.

ManawHsk LI
AHgpyxis |.M.

MapyHak A.M.

JNerkui B.B.
Jlerkun B.B.
Konibek b.b.

MapyHsak A.M.

Degis A.b.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

Knamm M.C.
Knnmm M.C.

MapyHsak A.M.

ManawHsk 1.1,
Binsak H.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
bessycuin C.I.
Bozis B.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
Bozis B.M.
CeHuijs B.A.

MapyHsak A.M.

Bosis B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
MapyHsk A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

[Oyany B.P.
Bozis B.M.
Konibek b.b.
Jerkuii B.B.
Bessycnin C.I.
AHgpyxis .M.
Konibek b.b.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Konibek b.b.
Binsak H.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.

Jlerkuin B.B.
Jlerkuin B.B.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais
Mwkonais



2231517-22
2236686-22
2228615-22
2229592-22
2229575-22
2229535-22
2228103-22
2228633-22
2229014-22
2228054-22
2228126-22
2229547-22
2231506-22
2229598-22
2229705-22
2236695-22
2229421-22
2229739-22
2228635-22
2229708-22
2228052-22
2228070-22
2229384-22
2228651-22
2229391-22
2228571-22
2229043-22
2228035-22
2228374-22
2257817-20
2229497-22
2229987-22
2228421-22
2228660-22
2228630-22
2229563-22
2228613-22
2228524-22
2228545-22
2228372-22
2229005-22
2228632-22
2229002-22
2229011-22
2228371-22
2229541-22
2228610-22
2229574-22
2229521-22
2294040-21
2228106-22
2228128-22
2228298-22
2235249-22
2235250-22
2229050-22
2228112-22
2228415-22
2228526-22
2228577-22

2228614-22
2228641-22
2228645-22
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227.850
230.293
227.850
231.088
231.088
231.088
231.349
227.850
228.540
231.349
231.324
231.088
228.540
231.088
239.774
230.293
227.522
239.774
227.850
239.774
231.349
231.349
227.522
227.850
227.522
230.263
228.540
231.349
232.081
232.081
227.236
227.236
229.515
227.850
227.850
231.088
227.850
228.264
228.264
232.081
228.540
227.850
228.540
228.540
232.081
231.088
227.850
231.088
231.088
232.081
231.324
231.324
227.236
227.236
227.236
227.236
231.324
229.515
228.264
230.263

227.850
227.850
227.850

10:03:56
10:05:44
10:03:57
10:06:18
10:06:18
10:06:19
10:06:31
10:04:00
10:04:31
10:06:38
10:06:42
10:06:33
10:04:46
10:06:37
10:12:56
10:06:07
10:04:06
10:13:04
10:04:27
10:13:08
10:07:02
10:07:05
10:04:20
10:04:46
10:04:30
10:06:34
10:05:21
10:07:25
10:08:00
10:08:05
10:04:48
10:04:49
10:06:32
10:05:21
10:05:35
10:07:59
10:05:37
10:06:12
10:06:14
10:09:06
10:06:40
10:06:14
10:06:46
10:06:46
10:09:24
10:08:57
10:06:35
10:08:59
10:09:01
10:09:50
10:09:22
10:09:22
10:06:31
10:06:33
10:06:33
10:06:37
10:09:51
10:08:43
10:07:48
10:09:26

10:07:40
10:07:41
10:07:43

02:44:54
02:46:41
02:44:55
02:47:16
02:47:16
02:47:17
02:47:30
02:44:58
02:45:28
02:47:37
02:47:40
02:47:31
02:45:43
02:47:35
02:53:54
02:47:04
02:45:06
02:54:02
02:45:25
02:54:06
02:48:01
02:48:04
02:45:20
02:45:44
02:45:30
02:47:32
02:46:18
02:48:24
02:48:58
02:49:03
02:45:47
02:45:48
02:47:30
02:46:19
02:46:33
02:48:57
02:46:35
02:47:11
02:47:13
02:50:04
02:47:37
02:47:12
02:47:43
02:47:43
02:50:22
02:49:55
02:47:33
02:49:57
02:49:59
02:50:48
02:50:20
02:50:20
02:47:30
02:47:32
02:47:32
02:47:36
02:50:49
02:49:41
02:48:47
02:50:24

02:48:38
02:48:39
02:48:41

1381.75
1381.62
1381.61
1381.56
1381.56
1381.42
1381.19
1381.19
1381.18
1380.23
1379.67
1379.49
1379.10
1378.95
1378.80
1378.45
1378.09
1377.75
1377.43
1377.22
1376.94
1376.53
1376.14
1374.80
1374.76
1374.43
1374.26
1373.81
1373.53
1372.85
1370.68
1370.54
1370.24
1369.98
1368.06
1367.79
1367.79
1365.35
1365.08
1364.65
1363.47
1362.74
1362.66
1362.65
1362.24
1360.01
1359.89
1359.74
1359.48
1358.79
1358.07
1358.07
1356.63
1356.36
1356.36
1355.82
1354.22
1352.61
1352.41
1351.31

1351.16
1351.02
1350.76

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
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LLyx M.M.
Binsak H.M.
Lyx M.M.
Bozis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
Lyx M.M.
AHapyxis .M.
MapyHsak A.M.
Knum M.C.
Bosie B.M.
AHapyxis .M.
Bosis B.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
Bingk H.M.
Depis A.b.
Bessycuin C.I.
LLyx M.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
Depis A.b.
LLyx M.M.
Depis A.b.
CeHuijB B.A.
AHgpyxis .M.
MapyHsak A.M.
ManawHsk 1.1
ManawHsk 1.1,
Bnarnn N.4.
Bnarnn N1.4.
BiniHcbkumi B.P.
Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
Bosie B.M.
LLyx M.M.
Konibek b.b.
Koni6exk b.b.
ManawHsk LI
AHgpyxis .M.
LLyx M.M.
AHgpyxis .M.
AHapyxis .M.
ManawHsk LI
Bozis B.M.
LLyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
ManawHsk LI
Knum M.C.
Knum M.C.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Bnarvin N.4.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Knum M.C.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
Koni6ek b.b.
CeHuj B.A.

LLyx M.M.
Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Muwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais

Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



2228561-22
2228578-22
2229037-22
2229381-22
2229021-22
2228584-22
2222109-22
2228665-22
2228375-22
2229385-22
2228618-22
2227817-22
2229755-22
2229723-22
2229569-22
2229754-22
2229745-22
2229748-22
2229270-22
2228516-22
2229435-22
2231513-22
2231514-22
2228392-22
2229269-22
2228410-22
2228515-22
2228380-22
2229035-22
2229004-22
2231505-22
2228579-22
2228419-22
2228401-22
2229017-22
2229023-22
2228481-22
2229031-22
2228620-22
2229399-22
2228625-22
2228404-22
2227804-22
2229442-22
2229441-22
RO-0759766-22
2228650-22
2229406-22
2227808-22
2229020-22
2229032-22
2228416-22
2231508-22
2246651-22
2229443-22
2229423-22
2229427-22
2227823-22
2229404-22

2227802-22
2227806-22
2229429-22
2227809-22
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230.263
230.263
228.540
227.522
228.540
230.263
231.088
227.850
232.081
227.522
227.850
251425
239.774
239.774
231.088
239.774
239.774
239.774
239.774
228.264
227.522
227.850
227.850
232.081
239.774
229.515
228.264
232.081
228.540
228.540
227.850
230.263
229.515
229.515
228.540
228.540
239.790
228.540
227.850
227.522
227.850
229.515
251.425
227.522
227.522
230.293
227.850
227.522
251425
228.540
228.540
229.515
227.850
239.790
227.522
227.522
227.522
251425
227.522

251425
251425
227.522
251425

10:09:35
10:09:38
10:08:26
10:07:41
10:08:31
10:09:47
10:10:26
10:08:08
10:11:27
10:08:22
10:08:44
10:26:19
10:17:43
10:17:45
10:11:19
10:17:50
10:17:50
10:17:52
10:17:54
10:09:22
10:08:49
10:09:07
10:09:12
10:12:27
10:18:12
10:10:48
10:09:53
10:12:50
10:10:53
10:10:56
10:10:42
10:12:32
10:12:03
10:12:08
10:11:35
10:11:35
10:20:08
10:12:02
10:11:33
10:11:19
10:11:36
10:12:55
10:30:16
10:12:07
10:12:07
10:14:23
10:12:35
10:12:27
10:30:43
10:13:40
10:13:43
10:14:57
10:14:02
10:23:18
10:14:20
10:14:23
10:14:54
10:33:24
10:15:50

10:36:17
10:39:49
10:21:13
10:51:27

02:50:33
02:50:36
02:49:23
02:48:41
02:49:28
02:50:45
02:51:24
02:49:06
02:52:25
02:49:22
02:49:42
03:07:18
02:58:41
02:58:43
02:52:17
02:58:48
02:58:48
02:58:50
02:58:52
02:50:21
02:49:49
02:50:05
02:50:10
02:53:25
02:59:10
02:51:46
02:50:52
02:53:48
02:51:50
02:51:53
02:51:40
02:53:30
02:53:01
02:53:06
02:52:32
02:52:32
03:01:06
02:52:59
02:52:31
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CeHuis B.A.
CeHuijs B.A.
AHgpyxis .M.
Depis A.b.
AHgpyxis .M.
CeHuis B.A.
Boszis B.M.
Lyx M.M.
ManawHsak I.I.
Depis A.b.
LLyx M.M.
[Oyany B.P.
Bessycuin C.I.
bessycuin C.I.
Bosis B.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
be3sycuin C.I.
Bessycuin C.I.
be3sycuin C.I.
Koni6exk b.b.
Degis A.b.
Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
ManawHsk L.I.
Bessycuin C.I.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
Koni6ex b.b.
ManawHsak I.I.
AHgpyxis .M.
AHapyxis .M.
LLyx M.M.
CeHuis B.A.
BiniHcokui B.P.
BiniHcbkui B.P.
Angpyxis .M.
AHgpyxis .M.
CmeTaHka M.M.
AHapyxis .M.
Lyx M.M.
Degis A.b.
Lyx M.M.
BiniHcokuii B.P.
[Oyany B.P.
Pegis A.b.
Degis A.b.
Binsk H.M.
LLyx M.M.
Degis A.b.
[Oyany B.P.
AHgpyxis .M.
AHgpyxis .M.
BiniHcokui B.P.
Lyx M.M.
CmetaHka M.M.
Degis A.b.
Degis A.b.
Degis A.b.
Ayawny B.P.
Qegis A.b.

Ayawny B.P.
Ayany B.P.
Degis A.b.

Oyany B.P.
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